Boys Singles
Javon Trout
Brandon Runk
Jack Celmer
Mike Delle Femine
Jacob Cookson

Girls Singles
Amanda Balas
Chelsey Merklinger
Alexis Neuer
Jenn Fitts
Hannah Schorr

Boys High Game:
Jack Celmer
Brandon Runk
Javon Trout

Girls High Game:
Hannah Schorr
Jenn Fitts
Chelsey Merklinger

Hempfield
E. Pennsboro
Conrad Weiser
Penn Hills
Butler

Penn Trafford
Lancaster Mennonite
Lewisburg
Twin Valley
Serra Catholic

Conrad Weiser
E. Pennsboro
Hempfield

Serra Catholic
Twin Valley
Lancaster Mennonite

PA State High School Bowling Championships -- Singles Awards

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

300
280
279

268
247
243



