## PA State High School Bowling Championships -- Singles Awards

Boys Singles Javon Trout Brandon Runk Jack Celmer Mike Delle Femine Jacob Cookson	Hempfield E. Pennsboro Conrad Weiser Penn Hills Butler	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
Girls Singles		
Amanda Balas	Penn Trafford	1st
Chelsey Merklinger	Lancaster Mennonite	2nd
Alexis Neuer	Lewisburg	3rd
Jenn Fitts	Twin Valley	4th
Hannah Schorr	Serra Catholic	5th
Boys High Game:		
Jack Celmer	Conrad Weiser	300
Brandon Runk	E. Pennsboro	280
Javon Trout	Hempfield	279
Girls High Game:		
Hannah Schorr	Serra Catholic	268
Jenn Fitts	Twin Valley	247
Chelsey Merklinger	Lancaster Mennonite	243
2		0